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	Session Title
	TASH Members
	Non-Members

	
	Individual 
	Family/Indiv. w/ Disabilities 
	Group 

	Individual 
	Family/Indiv. w/ Disabilities 
	Group 


	10/3 Session 1: Overview and Background


	$50 
	$40 
	$105
	$80
	$70
	$135

	10/9  Session 2: Family Perspectives/Implications for Special Education


	$50 
	$40 
	$105
	$80
	$70
	$135

	10/16 Session 3: Working Effectively with Families of Color


	$50 
	$40 
	$105
	$80
	$70
	$135

	10/23  Session 4: Response of National Disability Organizations to Engagement of Families of Color


	$50 
	$40 
	$105
	$80
	$70
	$135

	10/30 Session 5: Becoming Culturally Competent


	$50 
	$40 
	$105
	$80
	$70
	$135

	Entire Series (5 Sessions)
	$200
	$160
	$420
	$320
	$280
	$540

	Total Registration
	
	
	
	
	
	









2007 WEBINAR SERIES





Engaging and Serving People of Color with Disabilities  


Challenges, Opportunities, Becoming Culturally Competency


October 3 – October 31, 2007


(90 MINUTES from your home, workplace, anywhere)








Registrants will be sent a confirmation with the date and time of session, dial-in access and internet instructions prior to each session. Email is the primary mode of communication, so please write clearly and fill in your email address for fast communication. 





I am registering as an individual 	I am registering as a Family/Individual w/ Disability    I am registering as a group 


											 (Unlimited Listeners) 	


TASH Member # ___________   	Non-Member 





Questions?


Call: Toll free 1-800-482-TASH (8274) or 410-8288274


E-mail: mstaley@tash.org





Visit the TASH website at 


www.tash.org	








1. Online www.tash,.org (credit card only)


2. Regular Mail


	TASH Teleconference Registration


	1224 Maple Street


	Bloomsburg, PA 17815


3. Fax 570-387-3303	





TOTAL PAYMENT 





JOIN TASH TODAY & SAVE ON YOUR REGISTRATION





METHOD OF PAYMENT





Please sign me up for TASH membership 


Membership Categories	


$115	Individual Household annual income greater than $60,000


$75 	Individual Household annual income between $40,000 and $60,000


$45	Individual Household annual income less than $40,000, students, and individuals with disabilities





Payment must accompany registration form to complete processing. Your full name and address should be typed or printed clearly on your check or bank draft.  Only US checks or money orders payable to TASH will be accepted.





Check                  Money Order	 Purchase Order





VISA 		Master Card 	Discovery





___________________________________________________________


CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT NUMBER 		EXP. DATE





___________________________________________________________


SIGNITURE





Cancellation and Refund Policy 


A US$25 processing fee will be deducted from all requests for refunds that are received before October 1, 2007.  No refunds after October 1, 2007.  “No Shows” are responsible for payment; however substitutions are welcome with out penalty. 














PERSONAL INFORMATION





Please type or print clearly





NAME 	FIRST		MI		LAST





COMPANY





ADDRESS





CITY			STATE			ZIP CODE





DAYTIME PHONE





EMAIL			FAX





IMPORTANT – your confirmation and access instructions will be sent by email – Please print clearly.





1. Online www.tash,.org (credit card only)


2. Regular Mail


	TASH Teleconference Registration


	1224 Maple Street


	Bloomsburg, PA 17815


3. Fax 570-387-3303	





1. Online www.tash,.org (credit card only)


2. Regular Mail


	TASH Teleconference Registration


	1224 Maple Street


	Bloomsburg, PA 17815


3. Fax 570-387-3303	





Register Today!





Online  � HYPERLINK "http://www.tash.org" ��www.tash.org� (credit card only)


Regular Mail:


		TASH Webinar Registration


		1025 Vermont Ave, NW


		Washington, DC 20005


3.     Fax: 202-637-0138





QUESTIONS ?


Call 202-263-5605


E-mail: ghanna@tash.org


Visit www.tash.org








